RF-S // RF-S // ROUND TAPERED STEELROUND TAPERED STEEL
PEDESTRIAN METAL POLE
POLE SPECIFICATIONSPOLE SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL:
Round Tapered Steel
GRADE:
A36
POLE HEIGHT:

el
 //
 P
o
le
 D
et
ai
ls
Nominal Mounting
Height (ft) Catalog Code Grade Butt
(in)
Tip
(in) Wall Thickness (in) Handhole Wt.
(lbs) *
10 RF-S-10-5.75-0.12 A36 5.75 4.35 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 100
RF-S-10-5.75-0.179 A36 5.75 4.35 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 130
RF-S-10-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 5.1 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 115
RF-S-10-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 5.1 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 150
11 RF-S-11-5.75-0.12 A36 5.75 4.21 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 105
RF-S-11-5.75-0.179 A36 5.75 4.21 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 138
RF-S-11-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.96 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 121
RF-S-11-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.96 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 159
12 RF-S-12-5.75-0.12 A36 5.75 4.07 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 110
RF-S-12-5.75-0.179 A36 5.75 4.07 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 9" AG) 145
RF-S-12-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.82 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 127
RF-S-12-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.82 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 168
13 RF-S-13-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.68 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 133
RF-S-13-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.68 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 177
14 RF-S-14-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.54 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 139
RF-S-14-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.54 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 185
RF-S-14-7-0.12 A36 7 5.04 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 148
RF-S-14-7-0.179 A36 7 5.04 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 199
15 RF-S-15-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.4 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 145
RF-S-15-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.4 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 193
RF-S-15-7-0.12 A36 7 4.9 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 154
RF-S-15-7-0.179 A36 7 4.9 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 208
16 RF-S-16-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.26 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 150
RF-S-16-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.26 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 201
RF-S-16-7-0.12 A36 7 4.76 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 160
RF-S-16-7-0.179 A36 7 4.76 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 217
17 RF-S-17-6.5-0.12 A36 6.5 4.12 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 155
RF-S-17-6.5-0.179 A36 6.5 4.12 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 209
RF-S-17-7-0.12 A36 7 4.62 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 166
RF-S-17-7-0.179 A36 7 4.62 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 225
18 RF-S-18-7-0.12 A36 7 4.48 0.12 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 172
RF-S-18-7-0.179 A36 7 4.48 0.179 3" x 5" Reinforced (MIN 14" AG) 234
SHAFT LOADINGSHAFT LOADING
Nominal
Mounting
Height (ft)